HPQD
TM
MPQD
TM
Quick Disconnect Connector Series
For High Power Applications
HPQD / MPQD
• For high power / voltage applications

HPQD / MPQD
Quick Disconnect Connector Series
Ordering Guide
SFT226   -  X X X  X X X  -   X . X   X
UOM
F = Feet
M = Meters
I= Inches
Connector B-- Connector A LenghCable Code Description
SFT226 SFT-226
SFT500 SFT-500
SFT600 SFT-600
RG393NPP RG-393
Compatible
Cable
Connector
Code Description Compatible
Cable
Connector
Code Description
SFT-226
HQMR HPQD, Male, Right Angle
SFT-600
HQM HPQD, Male, Straight
HQMRPR HPQD, Male, Right Angle, Reverse Polarity HQMR HPQD, Male, Right Angle
SFT-500
HQM HPQD, Male, Straight HQF HPQD, Female, Straight
HQMR HPQD, Male, Right Angle MQM MPQD, Male, Straight
HQMRP HPQD, Male, Reverse Polarity MQMR MPQD, Male, Right Angle
HQMRPR HPQD, Male, Right Angle, Reverse Polarity MQF MPQD, Female, Straight
MQM MPQD, Male, Straight
RG-393
HQM HPQD, Male, Straight
MQMR MPQD, Male, Right Angle MQM MPQD, Male, Straight
MQMR MPQD, Male, Right Angle
MQMRP MPQD, Male, Reverse Polarity
MQMRPR MPQD, Male, Right Angle, Reverse Polarity
800-867-2629 www.timesmicrowave.com
Adapters –  Insta-ChangeTM Series
• A three-part configurable adapter
• Rapid changes without affecting consistency
• Support common quick-disconnect and threaded
high power interfaces
Gender
Interface Male Male (Reverse Polarity) Female Female (Reverse Polarity)
HPQD 3191-6204 3191-6205 3191-6200 3191-6203
MPQD 3191-6207 3191-6208 3191-6206 3191-6202
7/16 3191-6282 3191-6139
HN 3191-6225 3191-6140
LC 3191-6293 3191-6141
N 3191-6294 3191-6114
Adapter Block 3191-6209
• Ideal for lab and production monitoring equipment
• DC – 2.5 GHz; Optimized for power up to 1 GHz
Configurable
Interface 2
QC female Block
Configurable
Interface 1
CONFIGURABILITY EXAMPLE
HPQD / MPQD
Quick Disconnect Connector Series
QC POWER HANDLING - Seal Level; Ambition = 25ºC; 40ºC Matched Load
12000
10000